www.angsemi.com Version 1.5
ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 23, Jan. 2025
ANGSEMI Datasheet
LDO ICs
Low Noise, Low Voltage, High PSRR
Low-Dropout 300mA Linear Regulator
 General Description
The AS9103/A is a CMOS low dropout, low noise,

ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 23, Jan. 2025
AS9103/A
 Ordering Information
Part Number Accuracy Driver
Capability
Package
Type Package Qty Temperature Eco
Plan
AS9103-XXDRN ±2.0% 300mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103-XXSTRN ±2.0% 300mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103-XXS3RN ±2.0% 300mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103-XXDRY ±2.0% 300mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9103-XXSTRY ±2.0% 300mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9103-XXS3RY ±2.0% 300mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXDRN ±1.0% 300mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXSTRN ±1.0% 300mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXS3RN ±1.0% 300mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXDRY ±1.0% 300mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXSTRY ±1.0% 300mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9103A-XXS3RY ±1.0% 300mA SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
 Marking Information & Pin Assignment
DFN1010-4L
Pin Name Pin No. I/O Pin FunctionDFN1010-4L
VOUT 1 O Output Pin